7th Faiz Festival

17th, 18th & 19th February 2023

Alhamra Halls, Mall Road, Lahore
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All events are free and open for all (Except for Zia Mohyeddin and Shafqat Amanat Ali Khan)

FRIDAY 17TH FEBRUARY 2023

Hall 1 | Hall 2 | Gallery
6:00 - 7:00 pm 5:00 - 6:00 pm Exhibition Opening
Guests to be Seated Guests to be Seated ot %4 § ‘}V,
4:00 pm
sa (o £
7:00 - 8:30 pPm 6:00 - 7:30 r’:JL?Vv“(J')ﬁJ‘JU‘:
J U = 7290 pm For the bloom of one branch is what
fl . Play by Aj (?’ka :I"heatre we are. (Igbal)
An Evening with 00 Interpretation of Iqbal’s Persian
Shafqat Amanat Ali Khan Poetry into Siyah Mashq
Live Calligraphy Performance
(Shahabdullah Alamee)

Note: Please download latest copy of the schedule nearer to the festival as slight changes are expected.
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SATURDAY 18th FEBRUARY 2023

Adabi Baithak

Exhibition Area

12:00 pm
12:45 pm

1:00 pm
1:45 pm

2:00 pm
2:45 pm

3:00 pm
3:45 pm

4:00 pm
4:45 pm

5:00 pm
5:45 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm

OUTDOOR

&J!“’JI:AU‘;JJ?/U‘;J!QV

Dance Performance

Up, Close & Personal with

Navid Shahzad
(FFT in collaboration with
Farhad Humayun Foundation)

juf.;u,i)i

Keeping the Living Heritage Alive
Salima Hashmi, Danish Husain,

(el
Muhabbat ki Sau Nazmain: Translation of

Pablo Neruda's 'Cien Sonnet De Amor' by
Rehman Faris

Zehra Nigah in conversation with

Piano (Asad Anees) (1:00 - 1:25)

Rakhshanda Naveed, Baela Raza Jamil,

Fahore Grammar School (A1 Branch) Sarmad Sultan Khoosat MA;HI];F iIzvafli di Dr Najeeb ud Din Jamal, Rehman Faris
(Navid Shahzad) (Mahtab Rashdi) (Sundas Jameel)
1rid &L §p
ol (e bl Contemporary Trends in the Literature S il sa0 il o Vs
v (W’ (Instrumental Performances) for Children us 8 &Lty sao lf dg Y

Moneeza Hashmi, Nayyer Rubab

R Flute (Akmal Qadri) (1:30 - 1:55) Basarat Kazim, Musharaf Ali Farooqi {Elneslon Al
(Ayesha Jehanzeb) .
~ . v T ¢ -
Licboeufe] cbis A
[l e < Remembering Nayyara Noor ¢ o Exthibiti
Javed Akhtar in conversation with OF bt Shety e ZaidipATshad ARt Daak to I.,ahore xhibition
Adeel Hashmi Khawaja Najam Amy Singh
Amina Al (Arvinder Chamak) Curators
( I?ma = i) Salima Hashmi
U:‘L‘Jd/’) Ali Raza
Women in Political Leadership: Past and The Other in the Mirror: Stories from India | Asad Hayee (Curator,
:on T d Pakistan HBL Art Collection)
Preparation Time Present o . :
= Khawar Mumtaz, Fauzia Viqar, Sehyr er’za, Danish Husam
Huma Price (Salima Hashmi) Participating artists
Laal Band (Mahtab Rashdi)
sl £ .G/[ Abdul Hadi
NN PRI . : et it Farida Batool
¢ The Ornaments in our Music Nain Sukh. Prof. Zubair Ahmed. Shab .
A Tribute to Habib Wali Muhammad | Yousuf Kerai & Muhammad Aizaz Sohail A o O S A A 2nanband Gargi Raina

(Rizwan Wali Muhammad)

Abbas, Fazal Jutt, Illyas Ghuman
(Sughra Sadaf)

Imran Qureshi
Nalini Malani

Preparation Time

LoE S

An Evening of Poetry and Piano
(Adeel Hashmi and Asad Anees)

A i s
Travel through Pakistan
Salman Rashid
(Wajahat Malik)

Pakistan Left Review - Then and Now
Salima Hashmi, Ali Usman
Qasmi, Ammar Ali Jan
(Ali Dayan Hasan)

Shah Abdullah Alamee
Unum Babar
Yasir Waqas

e P
% U ¢ U el . . ‘f) ‘f) ) Workshop: Dance as a form of resistance
Faiz Saheb and Arshad Preparation Time Dramatic Reading Farah Yasmeen Shaikh
(Young Artists Singing Faiz) (s )
S
Qawali: Discussion and Performance
Salim Sabri & Wasim Sabri Qawals
(Huma Price)
é‘{"fp ‘5?”; é‘{"}r‘jf"’; Open Mic j;‘j‘)” 5
Alif Laila - Takhleeqi Bus A performance by Sanjan Nagar Students 2:00 - 3:00 pm Drum Circle
12:00 - 6:00 pm 1:00 - 2:00 pm 3:00 - 5:00 pm
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SUNDAY 19th FEBRUARY 2023

1:00 pm
1:45 pm

2:00 pm
2:45 pm

3:00 pm
3:45 pm

4:00 pm
4:45 pm

5:00 pm
5:45 pm

6:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm
8:00 pm

OUTDOOR

Adabi Baithak
s 5 ,, U
» o Sach Gup: A Trib:i: t:) Shoaib Hashmi, Nayyara é);[ =k . . rt LU)J'3&,4 .
o ‘3/‘:‘0‘,/(5?/0"/ 3L Noor, Farooq Qaiser Lahore: A City besieged and its artistic, Three Centurles. of Travel Writing by
Dance Performance Navid Shahzad, Salima Hashmi, Maryam o X;?;t;;;;aal’ ?:rz‘:;r{:;gari Siobhan L N{DHSIIE V\iom?; . X

Lahore Grammar School (JT) Hasan, Abbas Shafi, Irfan Khoosat, Salman Zulfi ! AL Zulf ’ 1obhan Lam ert.- urley, Lanie Josep

Shahid, Shehryar Zaidi uttiqar At Ui Majchrowics

(Arshad Mahmud) (Amina Ali) (Dr Osama Siddique)

z'/‘/h'/:l:{,'u:éf vl

The Politics of Economics in Pakistan:

Spreading the Joy of Urdu across the

Talking Life . o _ _ An Alternative Perspective world throush bilineual content
Javed Akhtar Danish Husain in conversation with Dr Ali Hasanain, Dr Hadia Majid, 8 8! .
. . : Dr Arfa Zehra, Zarminae Ansari
(Adeel Hashmi) Atul Tiwari Dr Ikramul Haq )
D T (Syed Shamoon Hashmi)

Female Representation in Pakistani
Cinema
Sajal Ali, Sammiya Mumtaz, Sania Saeed,

Preparation time

LUZJLJ/H/Q.GJ}(,;J)X
Female Writers: From Classics to contemporary
(A Tribute to Bushra Rehman)

Artists and Their Mentors
Faiza Butt, Farida Batool,

Simi Rakheal. Tmran Abas Neelum Ahmed Bashir, Amna Mufti, Wardha Shabbir
(Moneezé i — Nasir Abbas Nayyer (Sara Pagganwala)
(Sheeba Alam)
c*_ﬂﬁjjéqlub/;q,—&(f:
L 18 et LD €715 Interactive Workshop: Forgotten Food
Preparation time ¢ Munish Singh, Bobby Sachdeva, Asma -
- - 7 ’ Siobhan Lambert-Hurle
Danish Husain Hamid Awan, Mazhar Abbas ( y)
(Arvinder Chamak)
~b UL =L f/l}’&féilﬂ el LG»/

Preparation time

Oﬁ‘f L by
A Kathak Performance
(Adnan Jahangir)

A session on the inauguration ‘Faiz Ahmed
Faiz Ward’ in Central Jail, Sahiwal

Noor ul Hassan Baghela,
Nasir Abbas Nayyer, Dr Riaz Hamdani
(Moneeza Hashmi)

Ali Madeeh Hashmi (Author),
Nayyer Rubab (Translator),

Harris Khalique
(Sheeba Alam)

)f ).?4- sf, J
A Kathak Performance
(Farah Yasmeen Shaikh)

The Evolution of Ghazal as a
Genre of Music
(Ally Adnan)

f“’ gk &yt

Civilizational context, politics, ideas of gender,
justice & modern appeal of
Tilism- e-Hoshruba

Musharaf Ali Farooqi,
Dr. Osama Siddique
(Asghar Nadeem Syed)

Be your own Protagonist: Explore
Movement, Expression, and Performativity in
our Theatrical Workshop

(Imran Mushter Nafees )

Preparation time

Mushaira

Kishwar Naheed, Iftikhar Arif, Javed Akhtar,

Pirzada Qasim, Anwar Shaoor, Khursheed
Rizvi, Abbas Tabish, Yasmeen Hameed,
Harris Khalique, Arvindar Chamak
(Sumera Khalil)

SLd §op
Alif Laila - Takhleeqi Bus
12:00 - 6:00 pm

Open Mic
2:00 - 3:00 pm

Lr8Urs
Drum Circle

3:00-5:00 pm

Exhibition Area

PRt
Exhibition

Curators
Salima Hashmi
Ali Raza
Asad Hayee (Curator,
HBL Art Collection)

Participating artists

Abdul Hadi
Farida Batool
Gargi Raina
Imran Qureshi
Nalini Malani
Shah Abdullah Alamee
Unum Babar
Yasir Waqas




